
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joan Clayton - (511271) - Team Jorvik - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.91 500 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:21.08 478 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:22.40 464 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Team Jorvik 3

2:25.35 437 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:27.60 417  17/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

2:30.20 396 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:32.45 378 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

2:36.26 351 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York  4

2:36.27 351 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

2:37.18 345 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

2:39.21 332 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

2:39.71 329 H 04/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

2:41.59 318 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

2:49.06 277 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

3:03.54 217 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

3:12.32 188 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011 Middlesbrough York City 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.35 437 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:18.91 500 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:22.40 464 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Team Jorvik 3

2:27.60 417  17/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

2:21.08 478 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

2:32.45 378 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

2:30.20 396 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.27 351 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

2:36.26 351 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York  4

2:39.71 329 H 04/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

2:39.21 332 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

2:37.18 345 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

2:41.59 318 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

2:49.06 277 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

3:03.54 217 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

3:12.32 188 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011 Middlesbrough York City 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


